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Mechanical latch blocks (electric or hand reset)

G222...
G272...
BFX641...

G454
G455
BFX642

mechanical latch mechanism (electrical/hand reset)
mechanical latch mechanism (electrical/hand reset)
mechanical latch mechanism (electrical/hand reset)

mechanical latch mechanism (hand set/reset)
mechanical latch mechanism (hand set/reset)
mechanical latch mechanism (hand set/reset)

BF09...38
BF40...94
BF95...150

BF09...38
BF40...94
BF95...150

Standard coil voltages (add to part number): 024/048/110/220/380 VAC
Large frame contactors (B145...B630) are available with built-in latch facility

Accessories for contactors BF09-150

BFX3101
BFX3102
BFX3201
BFX3131
BFX3231
BFX3232

BFX80
BFX8901
BFX8902

BA135
BA235
BA435
G231
G232

BFX30

reversing contactor rigid connecting kit
reversing contactor rigid connecting kit
reversing contactor rigid connecting kit
line-star-delta rigid connecting kit
line-star-delta rigid connecting kit
line-star-delta rigid connecting kit

sealing cover
universal screw mounting base
screw fixing brackets (2 pcs)

2-pole paralleling links

2-pole paralleling links

3-pole paralleling links

1-pole enlarged terminal (1-6 mm?)
1-pole enlarged terminal (1-16 mm?)

blank label for self labelling (orange)

Accessories for contactors B145-B630

BA1595
BA1721
BA1846

G371

3-pole star connecting bar
3-pole star connection bar
3-pole star connection bar

adaptor for fast-on to screw terminal (coil)

for contactors
for BFX5001
for contactors
for contactors
for contactors

line-delta BF26-38 or star

for contactors
for contactors
for contactors

for contactors
for contactors
for contactors
for contactors
for contactors

for contactors

for contactors
for contactors
for contactors

Surge suppressors for contactors BF09-150 (quick connect)

BFX77048
BFX77125
BFX77240
BFX79415

Spare coils

BFX91A...
BFX92A...
BFX93A...
BFX93E...
BFX94A...
BFX94E...
BA1546...
BA1671...
BA1796...

<48 VAC varistor
48-125 VAC varistor
125-240 VAC varistor
240-415 VAC resistor-capacitor
AC spare coil only

AC spare coil only

AC spare coil only
AC/DC spare coil only
AC spare coil only
AC/DC spare coil only
AC/DC spare coil only
AC/DC spare coil only
AC/DC spare coil only

for contactors
for contactors
for contactors
for contactors

for contactors
for contactors
for contactors
for contactors
for contactors
for contactors
for contactors
for contactors
for contactors

BF09...25
BF09...25
BF26...38
BF09...25
BF26...38
BF09...25

BF09...38
BF09...38
BF09...38

BF09...25
BF26...38
BF95...150
BF09...25
BF26...38

BF09...150

B145...
B250...
B500...

B145...

B180
B400
B630

B630

BFO09...
BFO09...
BFO09...
BFO09...

150A
150A
150A
150A

BF09...25A
BF26...38A
BF40...94A
BF40...94E

BF95...
BF95...
B145...
B250...
B500...

150A
150E
B180
B400
B630

Standard coil voltages (add to part number): AC - 024/048/110/230/400V DC - 012/024/048/060/110/220V

Spare contact sets per three-pole set (fixed and moving)

BFX99040T
BFX99050T
BFX99065T
BFX99080T
BFX99094T
BFX99095T
BFX99115T
BFX99150T
G381
G382
G383
G385
G384
G525
G526

3-pole main contact replacement set
3-pole main contact replacement set
3-pole main contact replacement set
3-pole main contact replacement set
3-pole main contact replacement set
3-pole main contact replacement set
3-pole main contact replacement set
3-pole main contact replacement set
3-pole main contact replacement set
3-pole main contact replacement set
3-pole main contact replacement set
3-pole main contact replacement set
3-pole main contact replacement set
3-pole main contact replacement set
3-pole main contact replacement set

(fixed and moving)
(fixed and moving)
(fixed and moving)
(fixed and moving)
(fixed and moving)
(fixed and moving)
(fixed and moving)
(fixed and moving)
(fixed and moving)
(fixed and moving)
(fixed and moving)
(fixed and moving)
(fixed and moving)
(fixed and moving)
(fixed and moving)

BF40
BF50
BF65
BF80
BF94
BF95
BF115
BF150
B145
B180
B250
B310
B400
B500
B630

Above prices do not include VAT. E&OE



